Features
Slim and low weight·
Dry construction·
Self-supporting·
Dielectric·
Halogen-free·
Maximum span length of 60-170 meters·
ADSS Loose Tube Aerial Cable

r Ø
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[lb
s/k
ft]
Le
ng
th
[ft]
GRHSLDV 8 G652D 4 kN-11,7 mm
TOL4032003/8A 8 2x4 1500 11.5 0.1 –
GRHSLDV 12 G652D 4 kN-11,7 mm
TOL4032003/12A 12 3x4 1500 11.5 0.1 –
GRHSLDV 24 G652D 4 kN-11,7 mm
TOL4032003/24A 24 6x4 1500 11.5 0.1 8000/K18,
6000/K16
GRHSLDV 36 G652D 4 kN-11,7 mm
TOL4032003/36A 36 6x6 1500 11.5 0.1 –
GRHSLDV 48 G652D 4 kN-11,7 mm
TOL4032003/48A 48 4x12 1500 11.5 0.1 8000/K18,
6000/K16
GRHSLDV 72 G652D 5 kN-13,4 mm
TOL4032003/72A 72 6x12 1500 13.4 0.13 –
GRHSLDV 96 G652D 5,5 kN-15,4 mm
TOL4032003/96A 96 8x12 1500 15.4 0.17 4000/K18,
6000/K20,
8000/K22
ADSS Loose Tube Aerial Cable
28701-TOL4032003+A      2024-04-12 9:26:48 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2024 Hexatronic Group 4 / 4